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First	Name Last	Name Email Gender
NTRP	
Rating

Christian Ahlmark ceahlmark@outlook.com M 3.5
Linda	Anne Albright Westy2424@aol.com F 3
Cynthia	W Amicone cynbad1252@aol.com F 3.5
Anthony	Tony Armeni atarmeni@gmail.com M 3
Mary Armeni pmarmeni@gmail.com F 3
Debbie Bailey bailey.d@sbcglobal.net F 3.5
Claudia Barnett cob912@ec.rr.com F 3
Barry Barsamian barbar1958@gmail.com M 3
carol	ann Bell carolgeorgebell@yahoo.com F 3
George	T. Bell gbell@morganlewis.com M 3
Stanley	Donald Benjamin sirben@atmc.net M 3
James	Michael Berardi Jimmyboy52@aol.com M 3
Ann Bobeck ann.bobeck@icloud.com F 3.5
Roger	E Bokeny okireb@gmail.com M 3
Linda	D. Boretti lindaboretti@gmail.com F 3
Mary	Ann Bowers mebowers@atmc.net F 3
Robert Brand brbrand@aol.com M 3.5
Ted Brockman ted.brockman@yahoo.com M 3.5
Bob Burgess bobburges@aol.com M 3.5
Sharon Butler sharonbutler31@yahoo.com F 3
Lynn	M Callis lynncallis75@gmail.com F 3.5
Dawn Caporaso nannypoppy@atmc.net F 3.5
Frank Carr pfcarr@ec.rr.com M 3
John	Lewis Carson jcarson2015@att.net M 3.5
janet caselli jancas51@aol.com F 3
Kevin	Thomas Casey iamcasey@comcast.net M 4.5
Bob Cause sbcause@hotmail.com M 3.5
Sue Cause sbcause@hotmail.com F 3
Janice	Smith Causey Janicecausey@gmail.com F 3.5
Martha	Elizabeth Chiang martyc117@gmail.com F 3
David	Marion Chodnicki dchodnick@yahoo.com M 3
Pamela	Ann Christianson Pampam@ec.rr.com F 3.5
Sandy Cissel sandy.cissel@gmail.com F 3
ken clark jkenclark@gmail.com M 3
michael	edward clark mec2soccer@gmail.com M 3
Scott	William Colburn scott.colburn@icloud.com M 3
john	p coppola jcbug119@yahoo.com M 3.5
bruce	alan corrie postseason@ec.rr.com M 3
Don	Franklin Cox dcox1@lenovo.com M 3
joyce	e crandall rcrand3360@al.com F 3
Kathy Craven Kcraven@hotmail.com F 3
Rob D’Angelo Rdangelo22@yahoo.com M 3.5
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Maryann Darzano fdarzano@ec.rr.com F 3
Bob Detwiler bdet1202@gmail.com M 3.5
Ed Donaldson eddon111@gmail.com M 3
jerry	e donovan jedenterprises@earthlink.net M 3
karen duffy karduff@aol.com F 3
David Eggerding deggerding@msn.com M 3
Hertha	C Essman Hertha45@icloud.com F 3
Karen Fairfield Island.healing@me.com F 3
Petra Fey Petrabonn@gmail.com F 3.5
Mary	Ann Finecey mafinecey@att.net F 3.5
Jenine Flexner Jflexner@ec.rr.com F 3.5
Susan Flynn finntastic9@yahoo.com F 3.5
Shelley Fox shelleyfo@yahoo.com F 3
Trish Fuselier Trish-burley@ec.rr.com F 3.5
Nancy Garland nancyjgarland@hotmail.com F 3
Janice Gasper janice.gasper@gmail.com F 3
Dave Gongora dmgtennis@gmail.com M 4
Barbara Graboski Barbara.graboski@gmail.com F 3
Augie Grant a13grant@yahoo.com M 3.5
Jacqueline Greiner jackie.greiner@gmail.com F 3.5
Benjamin Grieco lynnbsg628@aol.com M 3
Virginia	Jackson Haskins Ginnyhaskins@gmail.com F 3
Sharen Hausmann hausmann.sharen@gmail.com F 3.5
debra	m henderson hendersond24@gmail.com F 3
Janet Henke Janethenke2@gmail.com F 3.5
Darla Hergenreter darlalynn2@gmail.com F 3
Cheryl	M Herland herlandbc1973@gmail.com F 3
Karen Holbrook kholbrook@ec.rr.com F 3
Dawn	L Horne dhorne333@yahoo.com F 3
Jim Huffstetler jimhuffstetler55@yahoo.com M 3
Carmen Humenik hein4756@gmail.com F 3
Melanie Jackson melwjacks@gmail.com F 3
Linda	K Jenkins ljenkprint@aol.com F 3.5
robert jenkins rsjenkins44@yahoo.com M 3
donna jensen donnajensen512@verizon.net F 3.5
Wayne	J John wayne.j.john@att.net M 3
Paul Johnson pj57@icloud.com M 3
William	Thomas Kamszik Bkamszik@gmail.com M 3.5
Holly	L Kasavana hollykasa@gmail.com F 3
John	H Keilman jckeilman@aol.com M 3.5
MaryAnn Kelly maryannkelly895@gmail.com F 3.5
Anna Kemper Akemper221@gmail.com F 3
Karl Kemper karlekemper@gmail.com M 3.5
Barbara	c Kier gbkier@aol.com F 3
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Joseph Kugler kuglerjt@hotmail.com M 3.5
Marjorie	M. Laughton margielaughton@hotmail.com F 3
Diane	Peacock LeBosse dlebosse2@gmail.com F 3
Leeds	E Leeds marciaeleeds@gmail.com F 3
Mark	G Leeds markgleeds@gmail.com M 3
andrew	campbell leslie aleslie@wi.rr.com M 3.5
Bett	K Lewis bklewis224@msn.com F 3.5
Mitzi Liekweg mliekweg@ec.rr.com F 3
Greg Lindsay 2bfnchome@ec.rr.com M 3.5
Ed Loiselle Edloiselle45@gmail.com M 3
Diane Long longdi@dupage.edu F 3.5
david lustig dlustig599@aol.com M 4
Michael	D Mack mmack40@atmc.net M 3
Gina Mancinelli dee_gee_67@yahoo.com F 3
Cheryl	L Manger cmangermd2@gmail.com F 3
Connie Marlowe connie.marlowe@brunswickcountync.govF 3
Sharon Martins cfslw4084@sbcglobal.net F 3
Karen	LoDema Marzilli klmarzilli@hotmail.com F 3
Kathy Matula katmat1127@gmail.com F 3
Susan McClive Swax4290@gmail.com F 3.5
Catherine	L McKenzie csmckenzie50@gmail.com F 3
kathleen McNamara babamc@ec.rr.com F 3
James	B Meehan jsmeehan33@yahoo.com F 3
Marie	B Meehan riemeehan@atmc.net F 3
Thomas	H Miller millerth3@gmail.com M 3
Sandy Montee jhawker251@gmail.com F 3
Mary Moran mary5moran@yahoo.com F 3
Sandra	J Morgan Morgansj15@yahoo.com F 3
John Mulry jmulry3@yahoo.com M 3
Terry Murphy tbythesea63@gmail.com F 3.5
Brenda	A Murray bamurray76@gmail.com F 3.5
Terry	B Nelson Tbnels43@gmail.com M 3.5
Connie	H Neuner Jneuner@ec.rr.com F 3
Tanya	Lee Nickson tnickson1@gmail.com F 3
Nadine	Elizabeth Norton flatpenny2@hotmail.com F 3
Carol	Martine O'Connell caroloc3@gmail.com F 3
patricia o'connell patty@oconnellclan.org F 3.5
Ann Orsillo spoonbill@optonline.net F 3
katherine	carol pace raykat@atmc.net F 3.5
Lori	Ann Page Loripage@mindspring.com F 3.5
Janet	A Parilla jap3303@earthlink.net F 3.5
Marty Patterson last2email@gmail.com F 3
Patricia Pelton P3pelton@gmail.com F 3.5
Patricia Pelton P3pelton@gmail.com F 3.5
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Anita Pendergraph japendy@msn.com F 3.5
Claudia Phillips phillic@ec.rr.com F 3
Jim Plock jp46sp47@gmail.com M 3.5
Brian Preston bpreston@troon.com M 4.5
Gary	L Protzman glprotzman@gmail.com M 3
Kim Provencher Kcprovencher@gmail.com F 3
Barbara Rabinowitz Brphd@aol.com F 3
Norman	L Rademacher Lorenz1371@aol.com M 3.5
Ginny Rawley virginiarawley@att.net F 3
Ellena Reda ereda@ec.rr.com F 3
Kathleen Reidway Kjreidway@hotmail.com F 3.5
Martha Reiser Jw3653@aol.com F 3.5
Carol	T. Reynolds Ctreynolds@ec.rr.com F 3
Carol	T. Reynolds Ctreynolds@ec.rr.com F 3
Mike Richez mrichez@optonline.net M 3.5
Anne Robertson jamesasa2@gmail.com F 3
Winston Robotham Howin34@aol.com M 3
carol roche cjroche@aol.com F 3.5
Vera Ruud veraruud@yahoo.com F 3
Bill Ryan Bill.ryan04@gmail.com M 3.5
Melody	Weir Ryan Slik1@aol.com F 3.5
Paul Ryan Pfrjr@aol.com M 3
Patricia	A Sandeen pasandeen@gmail.com F 3
Debbie Scharoun dmscharoun@atmc.net F 3.5
Nancy	H Schulte nancyschulte@me.com F 3
John	L Shea jcoachshea@msn.com M 3.5
Kimberly	P. Sheahan kps1811@gmail.com F 3
Daniel	C Shumway shumway4@aol.com M 3
lisa	A shumway shumway4@aol.com F 3
Francoise	Marie Sivley francoisebob@hotmail.com F 3
Erika	Marianne Smith staghart30@aol.com F 3.5
Susan	Nortman Sniffin Snsniffin@gmail.com F 3.5
Charlene Snyder psnyder1@ec.rr.com F 3
Richard Snyder Rsnyder628@yahoo.com M 3.5
Ted Stephens ted.stephens701@gmail.com M 3
Robert	Bernard Stoler Rbs243@gmail.com M 3
Dick Stover onehourd@gmail.com M 3
Roger Stow rkstow@icloud.com M 3
William	Barry Stowe barrystowe1@gmail.com M 3.5
John Summerville jbsummerville@gmail.com F 3.5
Chieko Suzuki chieko.suzuki@gmail.com F 3
Alice	J Sweeney aliceowen@hotmail.com F 3
Buck Thomas cbuckthomas@gmail.com M 4.5
Kathleen Thomas kathleenthomas804@gmail.com F 3.5
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Paula	Marie Thommen pmthommen@yahoo.com F 3
Jean	R. Toner j2toner@aol.com F 3
Gail Underhill pgailunderhill@yahoo.com F 3
Ronald	Lee Van	Sise rvansise@ec.rr.com M 3.5
John Vandegrift JVJ1944@gmail.com M 3
John Vandegrift JVJ1944@gmail.com M 3
Roberta Walker rlwalker@atmc.net F 3
Karen Wall dkcwall@aol.com F 3.5
Patricia	Tallon Walsh Pia51451@optonline.net F 3
Cynthia	louise Walus sandsnow@me.com F 3
timothy	john walus sandsnow@me.com M 3
John Waters watersedge.1776@gmail.com M 3
Butch Waugh ccwaugh3@gmail.com M 3
Carleton	W. Waugh bcwaugh@ymail.com M 3
Diana Wells gdwells@atmc.net F 3
Kimberlee Wilding kwilding_99@yahoo.com F 3
Thomas	James Willett tomwillett1040@gmail.com M 3
Stephen Zaharuk Steve.Zaharuk@gmail.com M 3
Stephen Zaharuk steve.zaharuk@gmail.com M 3


